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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Frankie Dierking       M30-34        1/17    6:02       37:25
2     Jim Marschalek         M35-39        1/17    6:02       37:25
3     Ted Shue               M40-44        1/21    6:19       39:11
4     Corey Binneloose       M40-44        2/21    6:22       39:30
5     Steven Bleck           M30-34        2/17    6:24       39:46
6     Andy Schatschneider    M40-44        3/21    6:28       40:10
7     John Lancaster         M45-49        1/23    6:31       40:26
8     Peter Coenen           M25-29        1/11    6:32       40:32
9     Gary Hovila            M45-49        2/23    6:35       40:55
10    Albertus Rohling       M35-39        2/17    6:40       41:23
11    Chuck Rosien           M25-29        2/11    6:41       41:32
12    Aaron Brown            M30-34        3/17    6:45       41:52
13    John Homberg           M40-44        4/21    6:50       42:27
14    Sean Newmister         M25-29        3/11    6:55       42:55
15    Chris Hansen           M30-34        4/17    7:02       43:40
16    James Ellinger         M30-34        5/17    7:02       43:43
17    Frantz Stanford        M40-44        5/21    7:04       43:49
18    Isaiah Steinbart       M20-24         1/2    7:05       44:01
19    Michael Chronister     M30-34        6/17    7:06       44:04
20    Jeff Schreiner         M30-34        7/17    7:08       44:17
21    John Rydeski           M50-54        1/11    7:09       44:24
22    Brad Birkholz          M40-44        6/21    7:12       44:41
23    Howie Feldkamp         M40-44        7/21    7:18       45:18
24    Amie Mahlab            F25-29        1/21    7:27       46:14
25    Stephen Gemmell        M45-49        3/23    7:29       46:25
26    Rich Moore             M55-59        1/12    7:30       46:34
27    Dana Ziegler           M40-44        8/21    7:34       46:58
28    Rick Stelpflug         M45-49        4/23    7:36       47:08
29    Jason Roter            M35-39        3/17    7:39       47:30
30    Jeffrey Grant          M50-54        2/11    7:40       47:35
31    Bradley Wells          M45-49        5/23    7:41       47:39
32    Laura Caulfield        F30-34        1/21    7:42       47:47
33    John McCarthy          M60-64         1/6    7:42       47:49
34    Bill Budzien           M50-54        3/11    7:44       48:01
35    Kelcy Boettcher        F35-39        1/16    7:45       48:08
36    Adam Bruss             M30-34        8/17    7:48       48:25
37    Robert Wawrzyn         M40-44        9/21    7:49       48:32
38    Jan Alexander          M30-34        9/17    7:50       48:37
39    Chuck Kerstein         M60-64         2/6    7:50       48:38
40    Jenny Hansen           F30-34        2/21    7:50       48:40
41    Paul Thomas            M40-44       10/21    7:51       48:47
42    Justin Sawall          M25-29        4/11    7:51       48:47
43    Leslie Olson           F40-44        1/17    7:52       48:50
44    Brenda Lodermeier      F40-44        2/17    7:56       49:14
45    Lance Longo            M50-54        4/11    7:57       49:22
46    Jay Posick             M45-49        6/23    7:58       49:28
47    Jenny Franckowiak      F45-49        1/13    7:59       49:34
48    James Hall             M50-54        5/11    8:02       49:51
49    Jodie Taylor           F35-39        2/16    8:04       50:03
50    James Olson            M45-49        7/23    8:04       50:05
51    Colleen Ruetz          F30-34        3/21    8:07       50:24
52    Rob Goeckermann        M30-34       10/17    8:07       50:25
53    Brad Taggett           M45-49        8/23    8:08       50:28
54    Michael Goral          M45-49        9/23    8:09       50:34
55    Tom Curran             M55-59        2/12    8:10       50:45
56    Greg Steinberg         M55-59        3/12    8:11       50:49
57    Robert Colman          M35-39        4/17    8:13       51:00
58    Martin Honel           M50-54        6/11    8:13       51:02
59    Hilary Lenz            F35-39        3/16    8:15       51:14
60    Tim Taylor             M40-44       11/21    8:15       51:15
61    Juan Rodriguez         M40-44       12/21    8:16       51:17
62    Rick Kleba             M40-44       13/21    8:18       51:34
63    Leigh Dierking         F25-29        2/21    8:19       51:37
64    Jeffrey Bliss          M35-39        5/17    8:19       51:38
65    Noah Bliss             M01-19         1/3    8:19       51:39
66    John Thierfelder       M45-49       10/23    8:20       51:46
67    Meghan Roller          F25-29        3/21    8:21       51:51
68    Michael Jonely         M25-29        5/11    8:22       51:54
69    David Urbanczyk        M40-44       14/21    8:22       51:55
70    Jon Miller             M35-39        6/17    8:23       52:03
71    Steven Wiberg          M25-29        6/11    8:23       52:04
72    Justice Fellin         M35-39        7/17    8:24       52:07
73    Jerry Hazard           M50-54        7/11    8:25       52:13
74    Bruno Bustos           M20-24         2/2    8:25       52:14
75    Shawn Kantin           M30-34       11/17    8:26       52:21
76    Adam Uhan              M30-34       12/17    8:27       52:28
77    Tim Zenz               M55-59        4/12    8:27       52:29
78    Cammie Heit            F35-39        4/16    8:30       52:45
79    Jason Noyes            M30-34       13/17    8:31       52:54
80    Denise Mannella        F25-29        4/21    8:40       53:47
81    Rebecca Gehle          F30-34        4/21    8:40       53:49
82    Gregory Poulton        M40-44       15/21    8:41       53:56
83    Brian Koll             M35-39        8/17    8:43       54:08
84    Katie Hofer            F25-29        5/21    8:44       54:14
85    Robert Niebler         M35-39        9/17    8:45       54:21
86    Ginger Eisenhauer      F45-49        2/13    8:46       54:28
87    Zach Stigler           M40-44       16/21    8:51       54:57
88    Josh Regner            M30-34       14/17    8:53       55:07
89    Noele Stollmack        F45-49        3/13    8:54       55:13
90    Lauren Mamantov        F40-44        3/17    8:55       55:23
91    Jenna Mertz            F20-24         1/9    8:55       55:24
92    Margaret Layo          F55-59         1/3    8:57       55:36
93    Maggie Katz            F35-39        5/16    8:57       55:36
94    Bob Schlamer           M65-69         1/2    8:59       55:50
95    Janeen Orth            F50-54         1/6    9:00       55:55
96    Nancy Behlendorf       F60-64         1/5    9:01       56:00
97    Tracy Sanicola         F40-44        4/17    9:02       56:03
98    Shawn Sanicola         M35-39       10/17    9:02       56:03
99    Maurice Williams       M45-49       11/23    9:03       56:11
100   Ashley Kissinger       F25-29        6/21    9:03       56:12
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101   George Peek            M40-44       17/21    9:03       56:13
102   Jeff Josephs           M35-39       11/17    9:07       56:39
103   Andrea Hoeschen        F40-44        5/17    9:09       56:47
104   Eric Larson            M45-49       12/23    9:09       56:51
105   Eric Jones             M40-44       18/21    9:10       56:54
106   Scott Sannes           M35-39       12/17    9:10       56:57
107   Susan Marguet          F55-59         2/3    9:13       57:13
108   Suzi Koleas            F55-59         3/3    9:18       57:42
109   Will Jackson           M55-59        5/12    9:20       57:54
110   Cheryl Singer          F30-34        5/21    9:21       58:03
111   Brett Hilmer           M45-49       13/23    9:22       58:10
112   Samantha Olson         F30-34        6/21    9:25       58:30
113   Bekaah Schultz         F20-24         2/9    9:26       58:32
114   Mike Lisser            M40-44       19/21    9:28       58:44
115   Andy Feldkamp          M01-19         2/3    9:28       58:45
116   Jessica Rosien         F25-29        7/21    9:28       58:45
117   Robert Mlynarek        M55-59        6/12    9:30       58:57
118   Emily Ghylin           F30-34        7/21    9:30       58:57
119   Michael Bryant         M35-39       13/17    9:30       59:00
120   Patrick Heyn           M55-59        7/12    9:34       59:24
121   Brittany Darga         F25-29        8/21    9:34       59:25
122   Mike McCluskey         M60-64         3/6    9:34       59:25
123   Fabian Erbing          M01-19         3/3    9:40       59:59
124   Kay Cheng              F30-34        8/21    9:40     1:00:01
125   Stephanie Panosian     F35-39        6/16    9:41     1:00:08
126   Josh MacHt             M45-49       14/23    9:41     1:00:08
127   Linda Buss             F35-39        7/16    9:41     1:00:09
128   Cindy Wachowiak        F40-44        6/17    9:42     1:00:15
129   Dan Isler              M45-49       15/23    9:43     1:00:18
130   Brian Dobberke         M50-54        8/11    9:45     1:00:30
131   Robert Alexander       M50-54        9/11    9:45     1:00:30
132   Lynn Dolan             F50-54         2/6    9:47     1:00:47
133   Tom Wichert            M55-59        8/12    9:48     1:00:48
134   Victoria Koopman       F25-29        9/21    9:49     1:00:57
135   Brian Curran           M45-49       16/23    9:49     1:00:57
136   Mikelle Squire         F30-34        9/21    9:49     1:00:59
137   Scott Biesterveld      M45-49       17/23    9:51     1:01:08
138   Kate Gigstad           F30-34       10/21    9:52     1:01:13
139   Marisue Riek           F40-44        7/17    9:53     1:01:23
140   Robert Huberty         M70-79         1/2    9:53     1:01:24
141   Molly Walloch          F45-49        4/13    9:53     1:01:24
142   Mandy Savin            F30-34       11/21    9:53     1:01:25
143   Nicole Hair            F25-29       10/21    9:54     1:01:29
144   Douglas Woodward       M45-49       18/23    9:56     1:01:41
145   Elizabeth Bart         F40-44        8/17   10:00     1:02:05
146   David Kiefer           M50-54       10/11   10:00     1:02:06
147   Dave Gates             M60-64         4/6   10:01     1:02:11
148   Chris Schauer          M35-39       14/17   10:02     1:02:17
149   Kim Patterson          F45-49        5/13   10:02     1:02:21
150   Brian Hughey           M30-34       15/17   10:03     1:02:23
151   Sue Sharkey            F60-64         2/5   10:04     1:02:32
152   Tanya Johnson          F25-29       11/21   10:06     1:02:44
153   Danielle Johnson       F25-29       12/21   10:06     1:02:46
154   Carle Blackman         F25-29       13/21   10:08     1:02:55
155   Mattie Schuler         F20-24         3/9   10:10     1:03:06
156   Ryan Ruemler           M25-29        7/11   10:10     1:03:10
157   Wendy Garman           F50-54         3/6   10:12     1:03:22
158   Kristin Pena           F45-49        6/13   10:15     1:03:40
159   Cindy Biesterveld      F40-44        9/17   10:15     1:03:41
160   Jenny Van De Baan      F30-34       12/21   10:18     1:03:55
161   Sarah Schultz          F35-39        8/16   10:18     1:03:56
162   Emily Outcalt          F20-24         4/9   10:19     1:04:01
163   Amy Peterson           F25-29       14/21   10:22     1:04:22
164   Chuck Zinda            M55-59        9/12   10:24     1:04:35
165   Molly Behringer        F25-29       15/21   10:24     1:04:36
166   Christopher Dix        M25-29        8/11   10:24     1:04:37
167   John Dean              M55-59       10/12   10:27     1:04:52
168   Scott Heins            M40-44       20/21   10:29     1:05:09
169   Beth Labecki           F35-39        9/16   10:30     1:05:11
170   Chris Martin           M45-49       19/23   10:30     1:05:14
171   Andrew Paullin         M35-39       15/17   10:32     1:05:27
172   Sandy Hodgson          F40-44       10/17   10:33     1:05:29
173   Elizabeth Mayer        F20-24         5/9   10:36     1:05:48
174   Michelle Crivello      F40-44       11/17   10:36     1:05:49
175   Laura Reinders         F50-54         4/6   10:39     1:06:09
176   Adam Graw              M25-29        9/11   10:39     1:06:09
177   Jennie Gustafson       F25-29       16/21   10:40     1:06:15
178   Robert Graw            M55-59       11/12   10:41     1:06:19
179   Elizabeth Sams         F20-24         6/9   10:41     1:06:23
180   Stephen Hendron        M45-49       20/23   10:48     1:07:03
181   Rebecca Ziety          F35-39       10/16   10:49     1:07:08
182   Molly Milia            F01-19         1/1   10:50     1:07:19
183   David Milia            M30-34       16/17   10:51     1:07:21
184   Bob Ryder              M45-49       21/23   10:51     1:07:25
185   Fred Levenhagen        M50-54       11/11   10:52     1:07:29
186   Steven Marks           M30-34       17/17   10:53     1:07:34
187   Jayne Smith            F60-64         3/5   10:54     1:07:39
188   Cyndy Irvine           F60-64         4/5   10:54     1:07:42
189   Norman Roller          M55-59       12/12   10:59     1:08:11
190   Abbey Karel            F30-34       13/21   11:02     1:08:32
191   Anna Heindl            F40-44       12/17   11:02     1:08:33
192   Debbie Allen           F35-39       11/16   11:03     1:08:40
193   Pauline Kasmer         F30-34       14/21   11:05     1:08:52
194   Tracy Schultz          F40-44       13/17   11:05     1:08:52
195   Keith Jeremy           M40-44       21/21   11:07     1:09:00
196   Stephanie Roades       F30-34       15/21   11:12     1:09:30
197   Robin Block            F45-49        7/13   11:12     1:09:31
198   Greg Wyder             M60-64         5/6   11:13     1:09:37
199   Charmaine Reynolds     F50-54         5/6   11:25     1:10:56
200   Sandy Jeremy           F40-44       14/17   11:36     1:12:00
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201   Cathy Goyeneche        F25-29       17/21   11:39     1:12:20
202   Ryan Damask            M35-39       16/17   11:40     1:12:27
203   Jennifer Klecker       F30-34       16/21   11:40     1:12:28
204   Elizabeth Ethington    F20-24         7/9   11:46     1:13:06
205   Payden Sra             F20-24         8/9   11:46     1:13:07
206   Joshua Howard          M25-29       10/11   11:47     1:13:13
207   Brittany Conner        F20-24         9/9   11:49     1:13:20
208   Amanda Cunningham      F30-34       17/21   11:49     1:13:22
209   Judy Vogt              F50-54         6/6   11:50     1:13:26
210   Carrie Begalke         F45-49        8/13   11:51     1:13:37
211   Jennifer Stark         F45-49        9/13   11:53     1:13:48
212   Sara Schnoor           F35-39       12/16   11:56     1:14:09
213   Barbara Stockton       F40-44       15/17   11:58     1:14:20
214   Claire Wagner          F35-39       13/16   11:59     1:14:24
215   Vanessa Koster         F40-44       16/17   12:01     1:14:37
216   Andrea Shike           F30-34       18/21   12:15     1:16:03
217   Jessica Payson         F30-34       19/21   12:15     1:16:03
218   Tiffany Even           F30-34       20/21   12:15     1:16:04
219   Amber Beaver           F25-29       18/21   12:21     1:16:41
220   Andrea Mihalovich      F25-29       19/21   12:24     1:17:00
221   Kristi Mueller         F30-34       21/21   12:24     1:17:00
222   Theo Sarnowski         M45-49       22/23   12:52     1:19:54
223   Dianna Sullivan        F35-39       14/16   13:01     1:20:52
224   Jeff Jrolf             M45-49       23/23   13:01     1:20:52
225   Zoe Lang               F35-39       15/16   13:20     1:22:51
226   Risa Anderson          F45-49       10/13   13:42     1:25:07
227   Babita Singhal         F45-49       11/13   13:42     1:25:07
228   Denielle Beilfuss      F35-39       16/16   13:42     1:25:08
229   Katie Folgert          F25-29       20/21   14:03     1:27:14
230   Julia Pinter           F40-44       17/17   14:24     1:29:27
231   Michelle Huettner      F25-29       21/21   14:39     1:31:00
232   Andrew Huettner        M25-29       11/11   14:40     1:31:03
233   Barb Tremel            F60-64         5/5   14:44     1:31:32
234   Julie Bluma            F45-49       12/13   15:05     1:33:40
235   Manuel Lopez           M70-79         2/2   15:27     1:36:00
236   Mary Degroot           F45-49       13/13   23:07     2:23:38
237   Dave Degroot           M65-69         2/2   23:13     2:24:11
238   David Donahue          M60-64         6/6   23:13     2:24:12
239   Bill Degroot           M35-39       17/17   23:26     2:25:31
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